TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD54876

SUBMISSION TYPE:NEW ASSIGNMENTNATURE OF CONVEYANCE:CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Mono Pumps Limited	09/16/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NOV Process & Flow Technologies UK Limited	
Address:	Stonedale Road,	
	Oldends Lane Industrial Estate,	
	Stonehouse	
	Gloucestershire GL10 3RQ	
Country:	GB	
Entity Type:		
Entity Country:		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79123227

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: NOV Process & Flow Technologies

UK Limited

Address: Stonedale Road,

Oldends Lane Industrial Estate,

Stonehouse

Gloucestershire GL10 3RQ

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 005654 FRAME: 0798

990049165

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005654 FRAME: 0799

RECORDED: 10/29/2015